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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.45
2.0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
4.30
5. 0

1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
The Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session
Captain Danger

6. O *Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Bing Crosby
7. 0 Back to Mufti; Soldier into
Farmer
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story :

7.45 So the stort Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Famous Romances: Nap-
oleon and Countess Walewska
8.45 Songs of Good CheerFour Sisters
Wild Life
Turning Back the Pages
Youth Must Have Its Swing
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Music in Sentimental Mood
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter session
Mid+day Melody Menu

12.‘15 & 1.45 p.m. London News.1.0
1.30
2. 0
2.15
2.30
3. 0
4.390

Moments of Charm
Christmas Shopping session
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
‘ Secret Service Scouts
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive
. 0 Back to Mufti: Soldier
into Farmer
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Here’s qa Queer Thing!
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

8.5 Famous Romances: Lord
Bothwell and Mary Stuart
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-tective
11. 0 London News
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> °. 7.0,8.45 am. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Rajah’s Racer
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart —11.10 Shopping Reporter
beth Anne)
12. O Lunchtime session12.15&115 p.m. London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young = (lastbroadcast)
4. 0 Musical Roundabout430 Heaith and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror ;

5..0 Children’s session6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family

6.15 London News
6.30 Inspiration
7. 0 Back to Mufti: Soldier
Into Farmer
7.15 Bulldog Drummond
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Famous Romances: Stephen
Foster and Jane McDowell
8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 1 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Variety11. 0 London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui), including Let’s Take &
Look in Your Mirror :

5. 0 MWMalliday and Son
6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7.0 Back to Mufti: Soldier
Into Farmer
7.15 Crime on the Highway
(final broadcast)
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Famous Romances: Chevae
lier de Maupret and dulie de
Morteman
8.45 Quiz Time
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
41. Q London News
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News *
45. Talking Drums3 Bachelor’s Children
45 Commando Story
Current Ceiling Prices
Famous Romances; Don

Caesar De Bozan and Luzelle
Romero

ae Dombey and SonO Four Sisters
Wild Life

9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart9.45 Doctor’s Case Book
10. 0 Close down
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A#!SoTHAT'STheWAY
YouCleanYOUR
Teeth2

9K
Of courscL Haven1 you
heard about Steradent 2
Well;Tve seen itadvertised.
Just you try it_Watch:S
Simply add thismuch to half 0
tumblerof wvarm water. Stir_
thus: Now your false teeth,
please.
Heretheyare;MrDemonstrator.
You leavethem in thesolution
overnight, Or at leastwhile you
dress. And they come out per-
fectly clean 1
Yes1 I must get some in the
morning:
CLEAN FALSE TEETH
THIS NEW EASY WAYHalf 4 tumbler 0f
warm water. Stir In 4
heaped teaspoonful ofSteradent' Steep your
dentures overnight Or20minutes: Ringewellunder the tap:

Steradent
cleans and sterilizes false teeth
Reckitt d dolman (New Zealand),
Ltd., Bond Street, Dunedina St47
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Her lips are never dull, never clottedwith lumpy lipstick, never
44have that 'greasy' look: Thatsmooth texture can only be

Paul DuvalLipstick the colour is just rightfor her
skin toning her lips are alwayssoft, because the quality
ingredientskeep them that way At last, 0 Lipstick that
staysputfor hours, withoutbeingdrying ! Buya refillfor
an old case; to-morrow, and seefor yourself.

paulHual
PERSONALISED coSMETiCS FROM
MILNE & CHOYCE, Auckland. DC: Ltd,, Wellington, Christchurch, Dunedin:

Also from Exclusive Stockists in Provincial Centres.
PAOL DUYAL (N.z) PTY: LTD. 328 LAMBTON QUAY, WELLINCTON: PD.13.12

RinsosRIChER,ThIckER
SUDS'TakE The Backache
OUtOFWarTiMEWashingItsGENTLEToo-
CLOTHESLastMucH
LONGER!

Thetoughestofworkingclothescan be worn thin by ruinous
hard rubbing? Now that ree
placementsare SO difficultYou
mustget the best outofyour
things? Popthem intoRinso'$richer thickersuds: There$no
need for
Bard rubbingwttz theseRinsoamazingsuds GivesThicktrRIChEQ'SUDSare on the
jobl
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